Triang

CHASSIS & BOGIE—-R.350

As produced after Ist January, 1961

FEINTED IN ENCLAND

Ab

Mk. 3 Coupling Unit
Loco Bogie

T.V. Suppressor
Washer

Brush Lead and Clip
Chassis Assembly (comprising
5.2000, 5.1021, 2—5.1188,
5.4072 5.4147)

Fianged Unbushed Driving
Wheel

Flanged Bushed Driving Whee|
Smoke Generator with Lead
{without smaoke pipe)
Collector Diaphragm and Lead

and Tag

Chassis Extension with Smoke
Lhnit Holder

Bogie Securing Screw
Collector Securing Screw
Coupling Rod Screw
Body Securing Screw
Chassis Extension Screw
Knurled Driving Axle
Plain Driving Axle
Double Splined Axle
Worm VWheel (40 Teeth)
Smoke Unit Holder
Coupling Rod

For Mator see Servicing Sheet No. |,

5.3148
$.337a
5.3388
5.4072
5.4076
54147
5.5065
5.5216
S.5404
5.5871
5.5984
5.5994

NOTE:

Traction Magnet and
Steel-tyred Driving Wheels
provide this chassis with

Tri-ang Railways . . . .

Drawbar

Bogie Link
Chassis Extension
Main Frame
Front Weight
Bogie Frame
Rear Weight
Insulating Bush
Eyelet

Loco Bogie Wheel
Collector Spring
Traction Magnet
Smoke Pipe

Madificationt are made to Tri-ang Radways models from time to time. If @ spare part is required which does not coine:
with the rifustrateon, o full descripteon should be goven and, of necessary, a sketch or saomple should accompany m:m::d"#

SERVICING SHEET
No. 29

Ifssued May, 19671




